CBM8655/CBM8656
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features
 Low noise: 2.7nV/√Hz at f = 10 kHz
 Low offset voltage: 250 µV max over VCM
 Offset voltage drift: 0.4 µV/°C typ and
2.3µV/°C max

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM8655AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8656A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8655AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8656A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8655AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8656A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8655AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 A55 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8656AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8656A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8656AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8656A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8656AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8656A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8656AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 A56 Tape and Reel, 3000